www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
November 9, 2010
SUB: NIC Components PCN & EOL Notifications
RE: EOL Notification
Product Type:  Axial Metal Film Resistors
NIC Series:  NMR Series
THE FOLLOWING IS NOTICE THAT THE NMR SERIES IS BEING DISCONTINUED.

TR = Tape and Reel
F 1003 TR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
25NMR
Se ries
F
RoHS compliant parts
D∅25 Min. 25 Min.L
d∅
Color
Signifi cant Figure
Multiplier Tolerance
1st 2nd 3rd
Black 0 0 0 1 -
Brown 1 1 1 10 F (±1%)
Red 2 2 2 100 G (±2%)
Orange 3 3 3 1,000 -
Yellow 4 4 4 10,000 -
Green 5 5 5 100,00 D ±0.5%)
Blue 6 6 6 1,000,000 C (±0.25%)
Violet 7 7 7 10,000,000 B (±0.1%)
Grey 8 8 8 - -
White 9 9 9 - -
Gold - - - 0.1 J (±5%)
Silver - - - 0.01 K (±10%)
Type Dφ L dφ ± 0.05
NMR16 1.7 ± 0.2 3.7 ± 0.4 0.45
NMR25 2.4 ± 0.4 6.4 ± 0.5 0.60
NMR50 3.2 ± 0.5 9.5 ± 0.5 0.65
NMR100 4.5 ± 0.5 11.0 ± 1.0 0.80
Signifi cant Figures
of Nominal Resistance Values
(E-96 1% Tolerance)
1.00 1.02 1.05 1.07
1.10 1.13 1.15 1.18
1.21 1.24 1.27 1.30
1.33 1.37 1.40 1.43
1.47 1.50 1.54 1.58
1.62 1.65 1.69 1.74
1.78 1.82 1.87 1.91
1.96 2.00 2.05 2.10
2.15 2.21 2.26 2.32
2.37 2.43 2.49 2.55
2.61 2.67 2.74 2.80
2.87 2.94 3.01 3.09
3.16 3.24 3.32 3.40
3.48 3.57 3.65 3.74
3.83 3.92 4.02 4.12
4.22 4.32 4.42 4.53
4.64 4.75 4.87 4.99
5.11 5.23 5.36 5.49
5.62 5.76 5.90 6.04
6.19 6.34 6.49 6.65
6.81 6.98 7.15 7.32
7.50 7.68 7.87 8.06
8.25 8.45 8.66 8.87
9.09 9.31 9.53 9.76
PACKAGING & REEL QUANTITIES
Tape and Reel - 5K NMR16 and 25
                           2.5K NMR50
                           2K NMR100
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Metal Film Resistors - Through Hole category: